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Anlage
Sportstétten, 74369 Lochgau

Sportwart/in
Schuster, Andreas
T 01772415091 andy.schuster@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Schéfer, Tina
T 0157 30355819 Jugendwart@tc-loechgau.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Michael Schlack
m 0174 3035110; Michael.Schlack@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~N o o WDN PR

Roecker, Juergen
Schlack, Michael
Weller, Thomas
Bauerle, Michael
Schuster, Andreas
Schneider, Sven
Walter, Steffen

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Schiller, Frank

Kramer, Manfred
Bernléhr, Rolf

Bonisch, Andreas
Hensel, Helmut

Spabhr, Siegfried
Fleischmann, Karl Heinz
Nagele, Hubert

Scheer, Gerhard

E10Eilzer, Wolfgang
El1Gerber, Berthold
E12Scheer, Ulrich
E13Trinkner, Helmut
E14Konz, Wofgang
E15Klopfer, Horst
E16Enchelmaier, Karl Heinz
E17Jaisle, Wilhelm

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15550366
16350299
16950285
16303999
16453009
16050329
16854784

15550373
14350626
14750637
16050328
14350468
14450620
14250457
15150730
14750634
15650357
15850286
15550374
14150469
14852267
14750319
14150467
14150468

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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